TAGCESGERCH

Montag
11.12.

Dienstag
12.12.

Mittwoch
13.12.

Donnerstag
14.12.

Freitag
15.12.

Samstag
16.12.

KW 50 / 11.12.-17.12.2023

Lamm Spief
Zaziki | Reis | Erbse

Schweinsbraten

Sauerkraut | Semmelknddel

Zanderfilet
Rahmwirsing | Erdépfel

Krautfleckerl
+ Blattsalat

Backhendl
Erdapfelsalat | Vogerlsalat

Kalbsrollbraten

Schmorrgemise

Huhner -Nudelsuppe € 3,90

€12,90

€12,90

€12,90

€12,90

€ 15,90

€ 15,90

SONNTAGSMVENU

GrielBnockerlsuppe
%k 3k k

Zwiebelrostbraten
Bratkartoffel | Speckbohne

% %k %k

Kaiserschmarren

€ 29,00

Solange der Vorrat reicht



